Jun 01 2024 (08:30) India Rail Info 1

Sitamarhi - New Delhi Special Fare Summer Special/04003 - Exp - NR
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to NDLS/New Delhi
18h 20m - 729 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 23:30 0o |1 0 46 |69 [ECR
2 |BGU |Bairgania 00:08 00:10 2m |0 |2 29 |40 |77 |ECR
3 RXL Raxaul Junction 01:30 01:35 5m 2 82 54 |80 |ECR
4  |NKE |Narkatiaganj Junction 02:20 02:25 5m |0 |2 123 |33 ECR
5 |GKP |Gorakhpur junction 07:00 07:10 10m |0 |2 |273 |42 |84 |NER
6 [BST |Basti 08:40 08:45 5m |0 (2 336 |29 (91 |NER
7 GD Gonda Junction 11:45 11:50 5m |0 |2 424 (34 |105 |NER
8 |STP Sitapur Junction 16:30 16:40 10m (0 |2 584 |39 [136 |[NER
9 |SPN |Shahjahanpur Junction |19:00 19:02 2m (0 |2 [675 |69 [155 [NR
10 |[BE Bareilly Junction 20:03 20:05 2m (2 |2 |745 |52 |169 |NR
11 |MB Moradabad Junction 21:50 22:00 10m |0 (2 |836 |47 |193 |NR
12 |NDLS |New Delhi 01:30 0 |3 1001 |- 214 [NR

Jun 01 2024 (08:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



